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ENGL GENDER AND
SEXUALITY (AEGS)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0082 Caribbean Literature 1
AFRC 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
AFRC 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
ARTH 3749 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ASAM 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ASAM 2310 18th-Century Seminar: China in the English

Imagination
1

COML 0030 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer
Theory

1

COML 0082 Caribbean Literature 1
COML 1131 Crime and Criminality in Early America 1
COML 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
COML 1427 Wild Things: Children’s Literature and the

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
1

COML 2031 18th-Century Seminar: China in the English
Imagination

1

COML 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
COML 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
COML 2500 The Novel and Marriage 1
COML 5980 Theories of Gender & Sexuality 1
EALC 1321 18th-Century Seminar: China in the English

Imagination
1

ENGL 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
ENGL 0023 Study of a Theme Related to Gender &

Sexuality
1

ENGL 0159 Gender and Society 1
ENGL 0160 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

ENGL 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ENGL 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

ENGL 0531 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Gender,
Sexuality, and Literature

1

ENGL 0575 The Novel and Marriage 1
ENGL 0720 Critical-Creative: Contemporary Black

Feminism: Saidiya Hartman and Gayl Jones
1

ENGL 0759 Critical Creative Seminar: Ecology in New
Wave Science Fiction

1

ENGL 0776 Young Adult Literature 1
ENGL 0785 Queer Archives, Aesthetics, and

Performance
1

ENGL 1045 Romantic and Victorian Poetry 1
ENGL 1131 Crime and Criminality in Early America 1
ENGL 1220 Caribbean Literature 1
ENGL 1279 Women in Theatre and Performance 1
ENGL 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
ENGL 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
ENGL 1330 Writing Women, Part 1 1

ENGL 1331 Writing Women, Part 2: Sexuality and
Power, 1700-1799

1

ENGL 1391 Introduction to Chick Lit 1
ENGL 1395 Gender and Popular Culture 1
ENGL 1427 Wild Things: Children’s Literature and the

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
1

ENGL 1861 Othello 1
ENGL 1875 Theatre, History, Culture II: Romantics,

Realists and Revolutionaries
1

ENGL 2021 Topics in Renaissance Literature 1
ENGL 2031 18th-Century Seminar: China in the English

Imagination
1

ENGL 2072 Modernism Seminar on Gender & Sexuality 1
ENGL 2135 Trash: The Dime Novel 1
ENGL 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ENGL 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2315 Gender and Sexuality in the Medieval

Imaginary
1

ENGL 2321 Criminality and Gender Deviance in Early
America

1

ENGL 2355 Happily Ever After? 1
ENGL 2385 Terrifying: Adolescence, Real and Imagined 1
ENGL 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
ENGL 2405 Global Feminisms 1
ENGL 2841 Mourning and Sexuality in the English

Elegy
1

ENGL 4517 One Series--Love and Rockets: The Great
American Comic Book

1

ENGL 5980 Theories of Gender & Sexuality 1
FREN 2500 The Novel and Marriage 1
GSWS 0002 Gender and Society 1
GSWS 0003 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

GSWS 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
GSWS 0023 Study of a Theme Related to Gender &

Sexuality
1

GSWS 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
GSWS 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

GSWS 0531 Benjamin Franklin Seminar: Gender,
Sexuality, and Literature

1

GSWS 0776 Young Adult Literature 1
GSWS 1131 Crime and Criminality in Early America 1
GSWS 1279 Women in Theatre and Performance 1
GSWS 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
GSWS 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
GSWS 1330 Writing Women, Part 1 1
GSWS 1331 Writing Women, Part 2: Sexuality and

Power, 1700-1799
1

GSWS 1391 Introduction to Chick Lit 1
GSWS 1427 Wild Things: Children’s Literature and the

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
1

GSWS 1861 Othello 1
GSWS 2021 Topics in Renaissance Literature 1
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GSWS 2072 Modernism Seminar on Gender & Sexuality 1
GSWS 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
GSWS 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
GSWS 2315 Gender and Sexuality in the Medieval

Imaginary
1

GSWS 2321 Criminality and Gender Deviance in Early
America

1

GSWS 2385 Terrifying: Adolescence, Real and Imagined 1
GSWS 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
GSWS 2400 Gender and Popular Culture 1
GSWS 2405 Global Feminisms 1
GSWS 2455 Happily Ever After? 1
GSWS 2841 Mourning and Sexuality in the English

Elegy
1

GSWS 5980 Theories of Gender & Sexuality 1
HIST 0722 The Novel and Marriage 1
LALS 2135 Trash: The Dime Novel 1
LALS 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
LALS 4517 One Series--Love and Rockets: The Great

American Comic Book
1

PRTG 0090 Clarice Lispector 1
THAR 0102 Theatre, History, Culture II: Romantics,

Realists and Revolutionaries
1

THAR 0785 Queer Archives, Aesthetics, and
Performance

1

THAR 1279 Women in Theatre and Performance 1
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